
Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: PRESIDENTE REGIONE

Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

1
VIOLI

2
ROSATI

3
GORI

4
DE ROSA

5
ARRIGHIN

6
GATTI

7
FONTANA V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 961 762 79,29 155 20,86 10 1,35 232 31,22 4 0,54 2 0,27 7 0,94 333 44,82 743 97,51 19 2,49 

   2 1.107 833 75,25 203 24,85 7 0,86 212 25,95 4 0,49 0 0,00 1 0,12 390 47,74 817 98,08 16 1,92 

   3 1.131 847 74,89 200 24,39 11 1,34 190 23,17 8 0,98 4 0,49 4 0,49 403 49,15 820 96,81 27 3,19 

   4 1.019 775 76,05 188 24,54 16 2,09 199 25,98 3 0,39 0 0,00 5 0,65 355 46,34 766 98,84 9 1,16 

   5 1.203 930 77,31 215 23,42 24 2,61 232 25,27 4 0,44 1 0,11 4 0,44 438 47,71 918 98,71 12 1,29 

   6 950 689 72,53 131 19,32 18 2,65 194 28,61 10 1,47 1 0,15 6 0,88 318 46,90 678 98,40 11 1,60 

   7 1.091 883 80,93 206 23,49 19 2,17 270 30,79 3 0,34 0 0,00 4 0,46 375 42,76 877 99,32 6 0,68 

   8 1.133 890 78,55 190 21,62 19 2,16 293 33,33 9 1,02 1 0,11 8 0,91 359 40,84 879 98,76 11 1,24 

   9 955 729 76,34 124 17,29 14 1,95 221 30,82 6 0,84 4 0,56 0 0,00 348 48,54 717 98,35 12 1,65 

  10 1.052 745 70,82 180 24,69 10 1,37 211 28,94 3 0,41 2 0,27 12 1,65 311 42,66 729 97,85 16 2,15 

  11 1.091 803 73,60 174 22,31 24 3,08 216 27,69 12 1,54 1 0,13 15 1,92 338 43,33 780 97,14 23 2,86 

  12 1.050 743 70,76 149 20,33 14 1,91 184 25,10 4 0,55 0 0,00 3 0,41 379 51,71 733 98,65 10 1,35 

  13 971 708 72,91 167 24,03 20 2,88 208 29,93 5 0,72 0 0,00 2 0,29 293 42,16 695 98,16 13 1,84 

  14 1.047 791 75,55 131 16,86 20 2,57 271 34,88 8 1,03 9 1,16 4 0,51 334 42,99 777 98,23 14 1,77 

  15 956 762 79,71 114 15,30 25 3,36 237 31,81 4 0,54 0 0,00 8 1,07 357 47,92 745 97,77 17 2,23 

  16 800 648 81,00 113 17,94 18 2,86 226 35,87 1 0,16 0 0,00 0 0,00 272 43,17 630 97,22 18 2,78 

  17 851 625 73,44 83 13,50 18 2,93 242 39,35 4 0,65 0 0,00 6 0,98 262 42,60 615 98,40 10 1,60 

  18 752 544 72,34 90 16,85 10 1,87 202 37,83 0 0,00 0 0,00 3 0,56 229 42,88 534 98,16 10 1,84 

  19 1.081 882 81,59 255 29,41 15 1,73 253 29,18 8 0,92 1 0,12 11 1,27 324 37,37 867 98,30 15 1,70 

  20 791 564 71,30 129 23,37 10 1,81 160 28,99 4 0,72 1 0,18 4 0,72 244 44,20 552 97,87 12 2,13 

  21 941 713 75,77 128 18,29 15 2,14 204 29,14 1 0,14 5 0,71 4 0,57 343 49,00 700 98,18 13 1,82 

  22 1.109 888 80,07 220 25,20 17 1,95 236 27,03 5 0,57 0 0,00 1 0,11 394 45,13 873 98,31 15 1,69 

  23 1.082 817 75,51 195 24,38 16 2,00 209 26,13 5 0,63 1 0,13 9 1,13 365 45,63 800 97,92 17 2,08 

  24 794 619 77,96 133 21,98 7 1,16 205 33,88 1 0,17 3 0,50 2 0,33 254 41,98 605 97,74 14 2,26 

  25 1.141 873 76,51 178 20,77 19 2,22 259 30,22 4 0,47 1 0,12 15 1,75 381 44,46 857 98,17 16 1,83 

  26 970 751 77,42 143 19,30 14 1,89 218 29,42 14 1,89 6 0,81 5 0,67 341 46,02 741 98,67 10 1,33 

  27 1.040 799 76,83 145 18,38 14 1,77 231 29,28 8 1,01 2 0,25 46 5,83 343 43,47 789 98,75 10 1,25 

Totali 27.069 20.613 76,15 4.339 21,44 424 2,10 6.015 29,72 142 0,70 45 0,22 189 0,93 9.083 44,88 20.237 98,18 376 1,82 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: PRESIDENTE REGIONE

Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 961 762 79,29 743 97,51 19 2,49 7 0,92 12 1,57 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   2 1.107 833 75,25 817 98,08 16 1,92 4 0,48 12 1,44 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   3 1.131 847 74,89 820 96,81 27 3,19 11 1,30 16 1,89 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   4 1.019 775 76,05 766 98,84 9 1,16 4 0,52 5 0,65 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   5 1.203 930 77,31 918 98,71 12 1,29 3 0,32 9 0,97 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   6 950 689 72,53 678 98,40 11 1,60 2 0,29 9 1,31 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   7 1.091 883 80,93 877 99,32 6 0,68 2 0,23 4 0,45 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   8 1.133 890 78,55 879 98,76 11 1,24 8 0,90 3 0,34 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   9 955 729 76,34 717 98,35 12 1,65 4 0,55 8 1,10 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  10 1.052 745 70,82 729 97,85 16 2,15 9 1,21 7 0,94 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  11 1.091 803 73,60 780 97,14 23 2,86 7 0,87 16 1,99 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  12 1.050 743 70,76 733 98,65 10 1,35 6 0,81 4 0,54 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  13 971 708 72,91 695 98,16 13 1,84 2 0,28 11 1,55 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  14 1.047 791 75,55 777 98,23 14 1,77 6 0,76 8 1,01 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  15 956 762 79,71 745 97,77 17 2,23 5 0,66 12 1,57 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  16 800 648 81,00 630 97,22 18 2,78 7 1,08 11 1,70 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  17 851 625 73,44 615 98,40 10 1,60 3 0,48 7 1,12 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  18 752 544 72,34 534 98,16 10 1,84 4 0,74 6 1,10 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  19 1.081 882 81,59 867 98,30 15 1,70 7 0,79 8 0,91 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  20 791 564 71,30 552 97,87 12 2,13 5 0,89 7 1,24 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  21 941 713 75,77 700 98,18 13 1,82 4 0,56 9 1,26 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  22 1.109 888 80,07 873 98,31 15 1,69 4 0,45 11 1,24 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  23 1.082 817 75,51 800 97,92 17 2,08 4 0,49 13 1,59 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  24 794 619 77,96 605 97,74 14 2,26 7 1,13 7 1,13 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  25 1.141 873 76,51 857 98,17 16 1,83 3 0,34 13 1,49 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  26 970 751 77,42 741 98,67 10 1,33 8 1,07 2 0,27 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  27 1.040 799 76,83 789 98,75 10 1,25 3 0,38 7 0,88 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 27.069 20.613 76,15 20.237 98,18 376 1,82 139 0,67 237 1,15 0 0,00 0 0,00 
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